

Our 2024 Annual Scientific Meeting

A Historic Event in Ottawa



canadianpainsociety.ca

2024 Annual Exhibitor Opportunities

We are going to Ottawa, for the most important conference in our 49-year history, and we want you to join us. Over 8 million Canadians live with pain, and this is a unique opportunity to advance pain care in our country. On April 27-30, 2024, we will be holding our Annual Scientific Meeting at the Ottawa Westin Hotel. This meeting will include the broadest pain-focused gathering ever assembled, including national, provincial, and territorial stakeholders.

Our learning opportunity gathers leaders, administrators, physicians, healthcare professionals, researchers, trainees, and diverse stakeholders who have an interest in pain management and research. Your commitment and support of our Annual Scientific Meeting provides an opportunity for our attendees to learn more about your products and services, and how it can benefit the people they serve.

Are you interested in alternatives besides a traditional annual sponsorship that includes a conference booth and promotion on our website? Perhaps you would like to sponsor a webinar, an award, or a special event at the Ottawa Westin Hotel. Please let us know and we look forward to welcoming you to our historic meeting.

Who We Are

The Canadian Pain Society is led by seven Board of Directors along with specialized committees to advance pain care in our country. We are a society that includes scientists, health professionals, trainees and pain advocates. As a chapter of the International Study of Pain (IASP), we support the treatment of pain as a basic human right and we are currently advocating for a Canadian National Pain Strategy.

Our Annual Scientific Meeting creates a forum where all of these disciplines can meet, learn evidencebased approaches, and learn the latest treatments for pain. As advocates, we strive to improve the wellbeing of persons with lived experience, who may also attend our Annual Scientific Meeting. The Canadian Pain Society follows all accreditation policies and guidelines. Any persons with lived experience participating will not have access to the exhibitor spaces or sponsored meals.

Meet Our Team

- Dr. John Pereira, President, MD CM CCFP
- Dr. Hance Clarke, President-Elect, MD PhD FRCPC
- Dr. David Flusk, Treasurer, MD, BAO, BCh
- Dr. Mike Hildebrand, Scientific Program Committee Chair, PhD
- Dr. Joel Katz PhD, Editor-in-Chief, Canadian Journal of Pain
- Dr. Massieh Moayedi, Secretary, PhD
- Dr. Gabrielle Page, Scientific Program Committee Co-Chair, PhD
- Dr. Anna Taylor, Awards and Grants Committee Chair, PhD



All annual sponsorships include the Canadian Pain Society Annual Scientific Meeting

	DIAMOND	SAPPHIRE	PLATINUM	GOLD	SILVER	BRONZE	NOT FOR PROFIT
	\$100,000	\$50,000	\$25,000	\$15,000	\$10,000	\$4,500*	\$2,500*
EXHIBITOR SPACE	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT AT THE ASM	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
ASM BROCHURE PROMOTION	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
WEBSITE PROMOTION (One Year)	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
COMPLIMENTARY REGISTRATION	TWENTY	TEN	FIVE	THREE	TWO	ONE	ONE
RECOGNITION DURING WELCOME REMARKS	*	*	*	*			
HALF PAGE ADVERTISEMENT IN EXHIBITOR BROCHURE	*	*	*				
OPPORTUNITY TO HOST A BREAKFAST SYMPOSIUM	*	*	*				
FULL PAGE ADVERTISEMENT IN EXHIBITOR BROCHURE	*	*					
OPPORTUNITY TO SPONSOR DINNER	*	*					
OPPORTUNITY TO SPONSOR LUNCH	*						

*GST applies

The Canadian Pain Society follows all accreditation policies and guidelines. Any persons with lived experience participating in any capacity will not have access to the exhibitor spaces or sponsored meals.